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
amazing outdoor entertaining
area,  sh cleaning room, theatre 
room, craft/of ce room, and an 
attached triple car garage. Fea-
tured on this 1/2-acre property is 
a 40ft dock. BONUS: separate 
1500-sqft ultimate man cave 
complete with over-height door, 
vehicle hoist, mezzanine, wet 
bar, 2pc-BA, gas heater, and an 
attached 18x50 over-height car-
port with full RV hook ups.

Suzi Jack *PREC
250-656-5062

Dockside Realty Ltd.
1-866-629-3166

Condos, Townhomes,  
Strata Titles, Duplexes

IN THE HEART OF VICTORIA 
“THE 834” DOWNTOWN 

LIVING AT ITS BEST!
New MLS 427530         $425,000 
- Rentals & 2 Pets Permitted!
- Stunning corner 1 bedroom
- Inset balcony
- Wrap-around  oor-to-ceiling 

windows on entire east & 
south walls

- 2011 concrete & steel quality 
building

- Open  oor plan
- Gleaming hardwood  oors
- Granite counters
- Stainless steel appliances
- In-suite laundry & storage
- Secure underground parking
- Panoramic view common 

rooftop patio/BBQ area
- Walk to the Inner Harbour & 

Yates Market
- Stroll to the ocean & along 

Dallas Road
Geoffrey McLean PREC*

250-744-5551
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-3301

“BEECHWOOD VILLAGE” 
55+ COMPLEX IN 

“SIDNEY-BY-THE-SEA”
New MLS 427590         $429,900 
Spotless 2 bedroom, 1 bath-
room, 1137 sq.ft. updated con-
do. No traf c noise in this suite, 
enjoy a morning coffee on the 
east-facing balcony overlooking 
the peaceful park-like setting & 
babbling fountain in the Court-
yard. Well managed, quiet & pet 
friendly (1 dog, 1 cat 30lbs) 
condo just 4 blocks to down-
town Sidney.

Jodi Baker
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-5551

CITY, OCEAN & 
MOUNTAIN VIEWS

New MLS 427245         $599,900 
- Immediate possession possible!
- The ASTORIA
- Humboldt Valley downtown 

Victoria
- Immaculate
- New wide plank vinyl  ooring 

& ss appliances
- 14th  oor 2 bed corner unit 

faces SE
- Open concept
- Oversized windows
- 2nd BR has a queen Murphy bed
- In-suite laundry
- Black out blinds
- Balcony for BBQs
- Secure U/G parking
- Both short & long term rentals
- Pets welcome!

Jodi Baker
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-5551

Condos, Townhomes,  
Strata Titles, Duplexes

[1 BR, 1BA] 
DOWNTOWN CONDO WITH 

BREATHTAKING VIEWS
New MLS 426852         $225,000
Being sold as-is, where-is. This 
18th- oor JAMES BAY 1 bed-
room unit provides a great op-
portunity for someone to come 
in and make it their own home. 
The functional  oor plan fea-
tures a large bedroom with dou-
ble door closet, a 4-piece bath-
room with a tub, and lots of 
counter space and storage, and a 
kitchen that  ows nicely to the 
dining area. The 65 square foot 
deck has a SPECTACULAR, 
BREATHTAKING view of the 
ocean, mountains, and city. It is 
almost impossible to get these 
views for this price! You have a 
storage locker, parking stall and 
the amenities of this leasehold 
include pool, sauna, and work-
shop. Your monthly fee includes 
so much: property taxes, heat, 
hot water & building caretaker! 
You can walk to everything you 
need, as this location is close to 
downtown Victoria - restau-
rants, grocery stores, shopping, 
Beacon Hill Park, the ocean, 
and more.

Jaclyn McMillan
250-886-2129

Karen Love PREC*
250-727-5868

RE/MAX Alliance
www.KarenLove.com

Victoria

FANTASTIC FAIRFIELD 
LOCATION!

New MLS 427204         $699,900 
- Updated 2 bedroom, 2 bathroom, 

1181 sq.ft. townhome
- Steps to Beacon Hill Park
- 11’ Ceilings in the Living Room
- Cozy wood-burning  replace
- Southern exposed wall of 

windows
- New stamped concrete patio
- Oversize single garage
- Huge crawlspace for extra 

storage
- Don’t forget your pets!
- Located between Cook Street 

Village, Dallas Road & the 
Inner Harbor

Jeremy Semple
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-5551

Saanich East

[5BR, 4BA] BRIGHT CUSTOM-
BUILT HOME IN DESIRABLE 

BROADMEAD LOCATION
New MLS 426570      $1,489,900
You won’t want to miss out on 
this remarkable home! Come in-
side to see this custom-built, 
completely updated Broadmead 
home set on a sunny, elevated 
16,000 sq.ft. corner lot. Bright 
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